Real Club Pineda

CDIB* Y—J—Ch—YH 17.18mar‘ch2’01‘8

Copa ANCCE

REAL CLUB PINEDA
SEVILLA

Informe generado el 5 de Mayo de 2024 a las 21:31

Intermediate | 18 de Marzo de 2018

Ordenes de Salida

Jueces: E: FGUERRA - H: M.SANTOS - C: G.SVALLING - M: S.RHODE - B:
G.FOUARGE

Pista/Arena: PRINCIPAL



0s

Hora

15:40

15:48

15:56

16:04

16:12

16:20

16:28

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

QUATERBACK |
(37)
QUATERBACK | /
SCARLET /2010
/ CASTANA /
HANN

FALSARIO LS
(35)
APOLO LS /
ZIRCONIA LS /
2009 / TORDA /
LUSIT

SUMMERNIGHT
(41)
SWAROVSKI /
CLEOFEE / 2009
/ NEGRA / HANN

BINGO MB (39)

FARUK /
EMPERADORA
XLIIl /2008 /
CASTANA / PRE

AMARANTO DE
AIMARAN (30)
PEGASO XX /
ORGANZA Il /
2008 / TORDA /
PRE

AUTENTICO DE
ARDITE (28)
FEMENTO /
AUTENTICA IV /
2008 / CASTANA
/ PRE

QUATERBAC
(34)
QUATERBAC /
ROTISSIMA /
2010 / CASTANA
/ HANN

Descanso 10 minutos

8

16:46

RENATA (27)
RUBICELL /
WANJA / 2008 /
CASTARNA / CDE

L.A.C.

113079

111170

92432

90860

88440

107763

108459

91187

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

RAMIREZ
GARCIA, Juan
De Dios
ANTONIO
CARRILLO
BAEZA / NONE

MUNOZ DIAZ,
Juan Manuel
BRITO
EUSEBIO, JOSE
FRANCISCO /
LUIZ
FRANCISCO DE
ASSIS
SALGADO

ROMAN
VALDERAS,
Daniel
Y.SOLA
NOGALES S.L. /
NONE

RESINO
MUNOZ,
Jesus Maria
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ /
TECNICAS
AGROURBANAS,
S.L.

CRUCES
FERNANDEZ,
Enrique
Y.AIMARAN /
Y.AIMARAN

BERDAGUER
BARBADILLO,
Rafael
Y.ARDITE /
Y.ARDITE

HIGUERA
CARMONA,
Javier
CARRILLO
BAEZA,
ANTONIO /
NONE

ALANIS
ESPIGARES,
Carmen
ANTONIO
VEREJO
QUEVEDO /
NONE

L.D.N.

408

1421

229556

15820

15431

151351

15490

15665

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

%



0s

10

11

12

13

14

Hora

16:54

17:02

17:10

17:18

17:26

17:34

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

CALE DE
ENCINASOLA
(33)
DADDY COOL /
VICTORY / 2007 /
ALAZANA /
OLDBG

SUNFIRE (40)
SANDRO HIT /
DONATA / 2009 /
CASTANA / HANN

FAQUIR DAS
LEZIRIAS (36)
QUIXOTE / UIRIRI
/2010 / CASTANA

/ LUSIT

ISRAEL X (31)
EVENTO /
ILUSIONADA IX X
EMPALAGOSO /
2009 / TORDA /
PRE

BERQUINO
(29)
BARQUILLERO
SAL / PRESUMIDA
CXI /2009 /
TORDA / PRE

DADO MB (38)
CECHERO /
CERNEJA / 2010/
ALAZANA / PRE

L.A.C.

118417

91902

111171

90984

108582

106313

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HEREDIA
MUNOZ,
Rafael Adridn

Y.ENCINASOLA /
Y.ENCINASOLA

ROMAN
VALDERAS,
Daniel
Y.SOLA
NOGALES S.L. /
NONE

MUNOZ DIAZ,
Juan Manuel
BRITO
EUSEBIO, JOSE
FRANCISCO /
COMPANHIA
DAS LEZIRIAS

GIL ORTIZ,
Francisco
Y.LA
ANGOSTURA /
Y.LA
ANGOSTURA

CORTAZAR
PEREZ, Juan
Manuel
ANTONIO
MORERA
VALLEJO /
ANTONIO
MORERA
VALLEJO

RESINO
MUNOZ,
Jesus Maria
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ /
ANTONIO
MARTOS
BERMUDEZ

L.D.N. Pais
16838 ES
229556 ES
1421 ES
90 ES
18850 ES
15820 ES
)

REAL MAESTRANZA
DE CABALLERIA DE SEVILLA

% E H C

Patrocinador oficial:

:K CaixaBank
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	Pista/Arena: PRINCIPAL


